
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 18 March 2022

P 4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start winner GBN, 11/03/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 6/5184

 2 MY GIRL SIA Last start placegetter GBN, 21/01/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Cini 529811 5/4279

 3 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532526 6/5204

 4 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2T. Corless 538588 5/4201

 5 ANOTHER BELLA Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 8P (FTF)C 1C 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532528 8/5233

 6 GENERAL CORTEZ Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 526405 23/21222

 7 PACIFIC GOLD Dropping in grade RIC, 19/12/2021, R10, P 4Y 8P 4P 4/1/2A. Meredith 536517 7/5142

 8 MISO MORSON Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. King 542902 6/4204

 9 ZIPPING ELF Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Simmons 545564 5/4201

 10 PROST Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8Y 2P 4/1/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6156

 11 INVICTUS ETHAN Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 528921 8/5111

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 March 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 18 March 2022

P 4/5 280 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start winner GBN, 11/03/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 6/5184

 2 MY GIRL SIA Last start placegetter GBN, 21/01/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Cini 529811 5/4279

 3 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532526 6/5204

 4 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2T. Corless 538588 5/4201

 5 ANOTHER BELLA Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 8P (FTF)C 1C 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532528 8/5233

 6 GENERAL CORTEZ Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 526405 23/21222

 7 PACIFIC GOLD Dropping in grade RIC, 19/12/2021, R10, P 4Y 8P 4P 4/1/2A. Meredith 536517 7/5142

 8 MISO MORSON Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. King 542902 6/4204

 9 ZIPPING ELF Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Simmons 545564 5/4201

 10 PROST Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8Y 2P 4/1/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6156

 11 INVICTUS ETHAN Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 528921 8/5111

 12 SHADY'S ROCKET Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3M. Dunphy 544772 2/1179

 13 MOODY BLUES Last start winner WPK, 11/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Wade 539606 1/0131

 14 SUPERSONIC STAR Last start winner WPK, 11/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/082

 15 BLOW YOUR HORN 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1A. Wade 539605 4/3258

 16 TWO PARS Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2237

 17 FABIO'S ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2Y 5/3P. Mantach 537208 2/1224

 18 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3T. Vella 539670 2/1177

 19 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0150

 20 JACK'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1144

 21 ZIPPING PEEWEE Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3T. Simmons 545558 3/1141

 22 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter DAP, 10/03/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1129

 23 MINDIE Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7126

 24 STORM RAZOR Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0111

 25 APACHE TEEPEE Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/090

 26 FLASH HEART Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2J. Carruthers 529621 5/2222

 27 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/9156

 28 DOUBLE THREAT Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4M. Dunphy 544768 1/0152

 29 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1P 5/2A. Murray 547058 3/2144

 30 EARHART Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0135

 31 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0129
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 32 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 1P 5/3G. Logue 532771 2/1122

 33 VAGABOND AL Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0121

 34 FINAL REASON Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4120

 35 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1120

 36 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0117

 37 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1117

 38 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3111

 39 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3111

 40 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3111

 41 CHARMING SPIRIT Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3J. King 538950 3/1111

 42 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1111

 43 MINKARA MINX Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 8Y 2Y 4P 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0110

 44 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5M 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4108

 45 MISS AMBITIOUS Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0107

 46 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R4, Y 8Y 8P 5P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7107

 47 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9105

 48 FABIO BLUE Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4S. Zarb 546623 1/0105

 49 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R9, P 8P 6Y 3P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2105

 50 CHAMPNESS LEN Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/1102

 51 EBBY ACADEMY Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4M. Eberand 547129 1/0101

 52 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/299

 53 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 5M 7M 6P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/298

 54 LAUPER Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/196

 55 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/094

 56 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 57 MISS VOLTAGE Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R1, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546728 1/092

 58 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/3G. Prior 493969 9/190

 59 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/290

 60 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 2Y 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/190

 61 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R12, M 7M 5M 6Y 5/1B. Harmey 490085 12/787

 62 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 8P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/183
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 63 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/078

 64 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 8Y 2Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/174

 65 RAINBOW POPS Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2J. Gale 522751 3/272

 66 CYPRUS Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/171

4 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 March 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 18 March 2022

P 5 280 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENORITA JOY Grade order Grade 4 2Y 1P 4P 4/1/2S. Sealey 533702 7/6169

 2 JUNE TWENTY SIX Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Cathcart 523113 8/7168

 3 LITTLE JOE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2W. Carr 497455 5/4165

 4 GOOD ODDS ZAC Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 543547 5/4162

 5 BLOW YOUR HORN 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1A. Wade 539605 4/3258

 6 FABIO'S ETHICS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2Y 5/3P. Mantach 537208 2/1224

 7 SONATA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1C. Gatt 528242 4/3219

 8 MY JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/2S. Bell 536677 3/2204

 9 CLUB MODEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543273 4/3171

 10 LA MIRADOR Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2168
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 1 SHADY'S ROCKET Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3M. Dunphy 544772 2/1179

 2 MOODY BLUES Last start winner WPK, 11/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Wade 539606 1/0131

 3 SUPERSONIC STAR Last start winner WPK, 11/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4D. Gatt 542265 1/082

 4 BLOW YOUR HORN 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1A. Wade 539605 4/3258

 5 TWO PARS Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2237

 6 FABIO'S ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2Y 5/3P. Mantach 537208 2/1224

 7 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3T. Vella 539670 2/1177

 8 SALLY CAN DO Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0150

 9 JACK'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1144

 10 ZIPPING PEEWEE Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3T. Simmons 545558 3/1141

 11 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter DAP, 10/03/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1129

 12 MINDIE Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7126

 13 STORM RAZOR Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0111

 14 APACHE TEEPEE Last start placegetter GAR, 31/12/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/090

 15 FLASH HEART Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2J. Carruthers 529621 5/2222

 16 WARREN WAHOO Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1A. Bell 527959 11/9156

 17 DOUBLE THREAT Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4M. Dunphy 544768 1/0152

 18 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1P 5/2A. Murray 547058 3/2144

 19 EARHART Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0135

 20 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0129

 21 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4Y 1P 5/3G. Logue 532771 2/1122

 22 VAGABOND AL Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0121

 23 FINAL REASON Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4120

 24 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/1120

 25 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1117

 26 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0117

 27 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/3M. Knowles 540912 2/1111

 28 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3111

 29 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3111

 30 CHARMING SPIRIT Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3J. King 538950 3/1111

 31 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3111

6 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 March 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 18 March 2022

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MINKARA MINX Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 8Y 2Y 4P 5/4R. Tyler 540938 1/0110

 33 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5M 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4108

 34 MISS AMBITIOUS Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0107

 35 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R4, Y 8Y 8P 5P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7107

 36 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R9, P 8P 6Y 3P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2105

 37 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9105

 38 FABIO BLUE Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4S. Zarb 546623 1/0105

 39 CHAMPNESS LEN Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/1102

 40 EBBY ACADEMY Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4M. Eberand 547129 1/0101

 41 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/299

 42 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 5M 7M 6P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/298

 43 LAUPER Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/196

 44 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/094

 45 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Delaney 547817 3/293

 46 MISS VOLTAGE Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R1, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546728 1/092

 47 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 2Y 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/190

 48 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/3G. Prior 493969 9/190

 49 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/290

 50 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R12, M 7M 5M 6Y 5/1B. Harmey 490085 12/787

 51 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 8P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/183

 52 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/078

 53 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 8Y 2Y 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/174

 54 RAINBOW POPS Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2J. Gale 522751 3/272

 55 CYPRUS Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/171
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 1 BUGATTI MOON Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1J. Davis 546276 0/0134

 2 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/088

 3 PUMPKIN EATER Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 7P M/1A. Wade 541887 0/082

 4 BUGATTI SPIRAL Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R1, P 3P 7P M/1J. Davis 546273 0/079

 5 PAWS CROSSED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/01/2022, R2, P

GAR, 01/01/2022, R3, P

7P 3P 3P M/1B. Sloan 536408 0/086

 6 MY GIRL FERNANDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 13/03/2022, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 5P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/0100

 7 QUEEN DELPHI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/03/2022, R1, P 4P 3P M/1J. Hawkins 541835 0/092

 8 ALWAYS BARNEY 2 First start M/1G. Prior 549056 0/00

 9 ALWAYS ARCHIE 1 First start M/1G. Prior 549053 0/00

 10 BUGATTI IMPULSE Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 11/03/2022, R2, P 4P M/1J. Davis 540908 0/058

 11 CANEN MABLE Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 15/03/2022, R2, P 4P M/1A. Bell 546359 0/058

 12 DEEP SAPPHIRE Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 11/03/2022, R1, P 6P M/1K. Barber 548799 0/042

 13 ELENI ZAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/068

 14 BAGO DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/040

 15 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/038
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 1 PARISIAN ROC Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 1/1R. Brewer 529812 13/12318

 2 WINLOCK LAD Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 1/1A. Bell 534190 9/8276

 3 WISHING Last start winner WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2M. Clarke 534227 9/8282

 4 SOCKS OFF Last start winner WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2J. King 535173 7/6252

 5 MALIN BEG MILLIE Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 3/1/1R. Tyler 529665 8/7279

 6 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1T. Corless 532707 11/9180

 7 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start winner GBN, 11/03/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 6/5184

 8 MY GIRL SIA Last start placegetter GBN, 21/01/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Cini 529811 5/4279

 9 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532526 6/5204

 10 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2T. Corless 538588 5/4201

 11 ANOTHER BELLA Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 8P (FTF)C 1C 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532528 8/5233

 12 GENERAL CORTEZ Dropping in grade WPK, 11/03/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 526405 23/21222

 13 PACIFIC GOLD Dropping in grade RIC, 19/12/2021, R10, P 4Y 8P 4P 4/1/2A. Meredith 536517 7/5142

 14 MISO MORSON Weighted points score WPK, 11/03/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 1P 4/1/1J. King 542902 6/4204

 15 ZIPPING ELF Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Simmons 545564 5/4201

 16 PROST Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8Y 2P 4/1/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6156

 17 INVICTUS ETHAN Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 528921 8/5111

9 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 March 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 18 March 2022

P M 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/088

 2 ALWAYS ARCHIE 2 First start M/1G. Prior 549053 0/00

 3 ALWAYS BARNEY 1 First start M/1G. Prior 549056 0/00

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 March 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 18 March 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANDY LATE NIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R8, Y 5Y 8P 2P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/096

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 March 2022 - 08:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 18 March 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELENI ZAN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/068

 2 BAGO DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/040

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 March 2022 - 08:55 AM WST


